Ten: +7 (495) 255-27-20, mail@remeza-av.ru
Bpemsa paboTbl: MH-MT € 9:00 go 17:00
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Do>xumHomu 6yctep Remeza BA20-10/40-00

LleHa: no 3anpocy

MNoTpebneHune Ha BXxoae,
N/MUH

[Mpon3BoAnUTENbHOCTD, JI/MUH

HasneHune, 6ap
MowHOCTb, KBT
MnTaHune

Tun npuBoAda

KonmyecTBo UMANHAOPOB, WIT

Konn4ecTBo CTyneHemn
cKaTtumsa

OnnHa, MM
LWnpuHa, MM
BbicoTa, MM
Bec, kr

ApTUKyn

4 590

3980
40.0

15.0
380V
PemMeHHbIN
3

OpHa

1210

680

715

310.0
VA20104000


https://remeza-av.ru/kompressor_srednego_davleniya_remeza_va20-10_40-00

